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
514 Railway Exch. Bldg. Bdwy. 6650.

WOULD you invest $25 to $50 to .get into a
good first class honorable business? A money

maker; none better. Inquire at 4.022 42d st
E., Portland, Or,

FOR SALE Cash and carry grocery, doing a
nice business. This i a good buy, or will

trade for store in some small town. Inquire of towner. 302 st
CAUTION, BUYERS lie lore closing a deal of

interest In established real estate
business, get tdrice of Portland Realty Board,
421 Oregon bldg. Phone Broadway 1902.
FOR SALE Grocery store and gasoline pump

and tank in curb. Some terms. 987 Di-
vision st.
FINE little restaurant just 2 blocks from Wash-

ington; on good street; tt very reasonable
cash pr.ee. Call Bdwy. 2085.
$'J50 LIGHT grocery, cigars, soft drinks. Just

thing for man and wife. 1 living room. You
can make $500 on this. 407 McKay bldg.

BUSINESS CARDS $1.50All printing now at pre-w-

prices. Acorn Press, 286 hi Washington, nr. 5th.
frOU SALE Carpenter shop, with woodworking

mach. and Ford truck. Other business. 300
Russell st -

g for Less
I? v1er priii ting Co. Msin 5530.. 192 3d st
$600 TO $700 buys a buiness proposition that

will be worth $5000 to $10,000 a. year Call
314 Stock Exchange bldg., 3d and YamhiLL
SHOE repair shjp for saie, good business, in

good location. Inquire shop, b27 Albertat, or S23 Alberta st
$050 RESTAURANT, good business, in labor

district Feed 125 daily; lease. 407
McKay Bide.
MEAT market doing nice cash business for sale

by owner. Call Woodlawn 4ol.
17 APARTMENTS with lease, $5500,

trade or terms. Main 2596.
Al Al To mechanic wants partner; must be

an Al mechanic. Phone Tabor 8272.
FOR SALE Meat market doing cash business.

1584 E. Stark.
RESTAURANT, good lease, must sell, real bar-

gain, easy terras. Owner, 106 N. 6th st
$350 CIGAR, root beer stand Vou can pay

for this in 3 months. 4 07, McKay bldg.

HOTELS AND ROOMING HOUSES
FOR SALE 502

SACRIFICE
20 rooms,, furniture consists of mahogany, wa-

lnut birtlHeye maple; comer building: also ga-
rage; hardwood floors. This is a beauty through-
out. See this and make an offfr.

See McCAULEY
HU.LKR BROS., Realtors.

211 Ry. Ex. Bldg. Bdwy. 3626.
GROCERIES

$875 buys west side grocery, apartment bouse
district, doing a good business; 2 living rooms.

$1500 (invoice) buys grocery averaging bet-
ter than $40 per day; bring rooms.

$1300 buys grocery stock, fixtures and furni-
ture, doins $35 per day ; living rooms.

BUSINESS SERVICE. 718 Dekum Bldg.

Here It Is
25 room, 'in a dandy district; 4 year lease;

rent only $60, absolutely clearing $140. Price
$2750, $1H50. Easy terms on balance.

AUSTIN - O'LEARY REALTY CO.
335 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

10 ROOMS H. K.
Close In good furnishings; lease can be

had; rent $35; nets $80; car-- $450. This is
an exceptional bargain that will not last ..long.

FREEMAN --SMITH, BROADWAY 1873.
Brokers, Realtors,

630 Chamber of Commerce bkig.

9 rooms, housekeepirts, extra good furniture,
make nice home with income, will net $50. If
you want a bargain at small cash payment call
Broadway; 6S08, Newton.

White Temple
12. rooms and 3 kitchenette; walking dis-

tance, hot and cold water, stove heat, rent $35,
net $90 and own apt: $800 cash. eay balance.
Call Broadway 6S08. Newton. " j

WE HAVE buyers for 4, 5 and 6 room mod-
ern bungalows in good locations. If you

really want to sell call us up.
AUSTIN" -- O'LEARY REALTY CO.

335 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

15 ROOMS, all H. K., clearing nearly $100
per month, west side; good furniture. Price

$2100; $1000 to handle. tee Mr. Lurne.
J. W. GRUSSI,

318 Board of Trade. Bdwy. 7452.
GARAGET'ARTNERSHIP

Partrer wanted for a went side garage; shop
equipped with acetylene welding outfit- - Electric
drill, full line of tools and a servire car. Equal
interest only $500. Room 401 Dekum bldg.

A PARTNER WANTED
Handy man can join good mechanic in auto

business; want interested help. Can each dear
$200 month. Small investment Room 401

bldg. -
WOOD AND COAL

A well located and established business, clear- -
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